Poznan-Wola Show (B)

Poznan, Poland
05 Oct 2002, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EL
DORADA***

Colour:

Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: ESPADRILLA*
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: EMMONA*
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: HULA
Colour:
Owner: Bialka

Name: MAJKA
Colour:
Owner: Bogajewicz
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Detail
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